11 Distinctive number of the share, if applicable 20959201-21026240 

12 ISIN Number of the shares if issued in Demat INE0SOY01013 

13 Exercise price per share Rs. 10/- 

14 Premium per share Not Applicable 

15 Total issued shares after this issue 21026240 (Two Crore Ten Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty) Equity Shares 

16 Total issued share capital after this issue Rs. 21,02,62,400 (Rupees Twenty-one Crore Two Lakh Sixty Two 
Thousand Four Hundred) 

17 Details of any lock-in on the shares Not Applicable 

18 Date of expiry of lock-in Not Applicable 

19 Whether shares are identical in all respects to existing 
shares? If not, when will they become identical? 

All the allotted equity shares pursuant to exercise of stock options